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Optimising wound healing study day

When:
Where:
Time:

16 September 2025
Virtual via the Zoom webinar platform
09.30-15:45

DRAFT Programme: please note timings may be subject to change

09.30-09.45

09.45-10.15

10.15-10.25

10.25-10.40
10.40-10.50

10.50-11.20

11.20-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.10

12.10-12.25
12.25-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-13.40

13.40-13.55

13.55-14.25

14.25-14.35

14.35-14.50
14.50-15.00

15:00-15:30

15.30-15.40

15.40-15.45

Welcome & Introduction — Sarah Gardner, Society of Tissue Viability Education Facilitator/Director,
Wound Matters Ltd

Optimising healing through effective debridement — Sharon Neill, SOTV Vice Chair & Lecturer in
Nursing, Ulster University and Joanna Swan, Senior lecturer in Tissue Viability, Birmingham City
University

Q&A

Industry presentation by Coloplast
Comfort break

Recognising and managing excess inflammation in non-healing wounds — Dr Breda Cullen PhD,
Director & Co-founder RedC Consultancy
Q&A

What is Lifestyle medicine and how can this help with wound prevention and management — British
Society of Lifestyle Medicine
Q&A

Industry presentation by Hartmann
Lunch

Non-pharmacological interventions for managing chronic pain in patients affected by venous leg

ulcers — Francesco Carolla, Tissue Viability Advanced Clinical Practitioner, Oxford University Hospitals

Q&A

Industry presentation by Convatec

Seal the Deal! Don’t be scared of negative pressure wound therapy - Irena Pukiova, RN, MSc.
Advanced Nurse Practitioner for Tissue Viability and Negative Wound Pressure Therapy Consultant

Q&A

Industry presentation by Smith + Nephew
Comfort Break

The impact of prescribed medication on wound healing — Dr Nada Atef Shebl, Senior Lecturerin
Pharmacy Practice/Patient Safety Post Graduate Medicine, University of Hertfordshire

Q&A

Round up of the day / close
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