## **Society** •f Tissue Viability

## Optimising wound healing study day

- When: 16 September 2025
- Where: Virtual via the Zoom webinar platform
- Time: 09.30-15:45

## DRAFT Programme: please note timings may be subject to change

09.30-09.45	<b>Welcome &amp; Introduction</b> – Sarah Gardner, Society of Tissue Viability Education Facilitator/Director, Wound Matters Ltd
09.45-10.15	Optimising healing through effective debridement – Sharon Neill, SOTV Vice Chair & Lecturer in Nursing, Ulster University and Joanna Swan, Senior lecturer in Tissue Viability, Birmingham City University
10.15– 10.25	Q&A
10.25-10.40 10.40-10.50	Industry presentation by Coloplast Comfort break
10.50-11.20	Recognising and managing excess inflammation in non-healing wounds – Dr Breda Cullen PhD, Director & Co-founder RedC Consultancy
11.20-11.30	Q&A
11.30-12.00	What is Lifestyle medicine and how can this help with wound prevention and management – <i>British Society of Lifestyle Medicine</i>
12.00-12.10	Q&A
12.10-12.25 12.25-13.00	Industry presentation by Hartmann Lunch
13.00-13.30	Non-pharmacological interventions for managing chronic pain in patients affected by venous leg ulcers – Francesco Carolla, Tissue Viability Advanced Clinical Practitioner, Oxford University Hospitals
13.30-13.40	Q&A
13.40–13.55	Industry presentation by Convatec
13.55-14.25	Seal the Deal! Don't be scared of negative pressure wound therapy - Irena Pukiova, RN, MSc. Advanced Nurse Practitioner for Tissue Viability and Negative Wound Pressure Therapy Consultant
14.25-14.35	Q&A
14.35-14.50 14.50-15.00	Industry presentation by Smith + Nephew Comfort Break
15:00-15:30	The impact of prescribed medication on wound healing – Dr Nada Atef Shebl, Senior Lecturer in Pharmacy Practice/Patient Safety Post Graduate Medicine, University of Hertfordshire
15.30-15.40	Q&A
15.40-15.45	Round up of the day / close